SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.2A SC82AB
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-1313D31-N4T1U3.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
quote form to request S-1313D31-N4T1U3 pirce,  SII Semiconductor Corporation
Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number S-1313D31-N4T1U3.The price
and lead time for S-1313D31-N4T1U3 depending on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.1V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.16V @ 100mA
Supplier Device Package: SC-82AB
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-82A, SOT-343
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 200mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-1313D31-N4T1U3 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-1313D32-A4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 0.2A HSNT-4
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1313D31-A4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.2A HSNT-4
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1313D30-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.2A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1313D33-A4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.2A HSNT-4
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1313D32-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 0.2A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1313D30-N4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.2A SC82AB
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1313D31-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.2A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1313D32-N4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 0.2A SC82AB
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1313D30-A4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.2A HSNT-4
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1313D33-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.2A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
SIT1602BI-22-25S-
10.000000G
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AI-1C2-
XXS166.600000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
STEVAL-MKI030V1
BOARD DEMO STM8S207R6/LIS331DLH
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
BZX585-B6V2,135
DIODE ZENER 6.2V 300MW SOD523
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
JAN1N4974D
DIODE ZENER 47V 5W AXIAL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
ATS-17D-118-C1-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X15MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
PPMS1017B
LABEL 9"X8" BLACK/YELLOW
Panduit Corp
RFQ
ROB-12498
ALUMINUM CHANNEL 3.0"
SparkFun Electronics
RFQ
ROB-12526
SMOOTH BELT 1/8"D 13" ID
SparkFun Electronics
RFQ
DFVO-137-040
MOUNTING BUTTON 0.669" NYLN NRTL
Essentra Components
RFQ